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English – Persuasive writing and narratives 

Maths – Regular and irregular polygons, property of shape and 

statistics (graphs, charts and tables) 

Science – Living things and their habitats 

PE – Basketball and Rounders 

Computing – Programming: Selection in quizzes 
RE – Christianity: Beliefs and Practices 

RSHE – Changing Me 

French – Les Habitats 

Music – Reflect, Rewind and Replay 

 

Year 5 

Summer 2 – 2022 

Captain Caveman 
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Glossary 
The key words we will need to be able to use, 

in both discussion and in our writing: 
 

Word Definition 

Prehistoric  

Evolution  

Neolithic  

Palaeolithic  

Mesolithic  

Pagan  

  

  

  

  

  

Please help your child to complete the glossary and be able to use and spell the 

words. Feel free to add any additional topic related vocabulary that you think 

of. 

Over the next few weeks, your child will be working on the 

topic of ‘Captain Caveman’ 

Your child needs your help and involvement! 

Please get involved by: 

 Ensuring your child completes their weekly homework including maths 

learn its, spellings and the homework challenge.  

 Listening to your child read as often as possible.  

 Continuing to practise times tables (this could be done on TTRockstars).  

 Take your child to the library & get a book about the topic.  
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What else is happening? 
 

Values Education 

 

The whole school values for June and July will be ‘Kindness’ and ‘Resilience’. 

Our Jigsaw unit for the half term is ‘Changing Me.’ 
 

Homework 

 

Every Friday your child will bring home a class homework sheet. It is expected 

that ALL children read a minimum of 4 times per week and this is recorded in 

their home reading records. 
 

Clubs 

Breakfast Club Every morning 7.45 – 8.50am 

Lower Site After School Club Every Day 3.15 – 6.15pm 

Upper Site After School Club Every day 3.15 – 6.15pm 

Forthcoming Events 

  

Friday 27th May End of Summer Term 1 

Monday 6th June Start of Summer Term 2 

Tuesday 21st June Lower Phase Sports Day 

Wednesday 22nd June Upper Phase Sports Day 

Wednesday 22nd June New to Nursery Virtual Meeting 4pm - 5pm 

Thursday 23rd June Middle Phase Sports Day 

Thursday 23rd June New to Reception Virtual Meeting 4pm - 

5pm 

Friday 24th June Inset Day – School Closed 

Monday 27th June Occasional Day – School Closed 

Tuesday 28th June  Jubilee Occasional Day – School Closed 

Wednesday 6th July  Elm Class Dance Festival – Gordon Craig 

Theatre 

Wednesday 13th July New to Nursery Tour 4pm - 5pm 

Thursday 14th July Children Reports Sent Home 

Thursday 14th July  Secondary School Transfer Day 

Thursday 14th July New to Reception Tour 4pm - 5pm 

Friday 15th July 2022 New to Year 2 Tour 3.30pm - 4.00pm 

Monday 18th July 2022 New to Year 3 Tour 3.30pm - 4.00pm 

Tuesday 19th July 2022 New to Year 4 Tour 3.30pm - 4.00pm 

Wednesday 20th July 2022 New to Year 5 Tour 3.30pm - 4.00pm 

Thursday 21st July 2022 New to Year 6 Tour 3.30pm - 4.00pm 

Friday 22nd July 2022  End of Summer Term 2 - 2.15pm Finish 

 


